
Term Dates 2023 – 2024 

Monday August 21st  2023 Start of Autumn Term and In Service Day 

Fri 13 Oct End of Autumn term 

Mon 16th – Fri 27th  Oct Holiday 

Monday 30th October Start of Winter Term 

Thurs 16 Nov In Service Day  

Fri 17 Nov In Service Day  

Fri 22 Dec End of Winter Term 

Mon 25th Dec – Fri 5th Jan Holiday 

Monday 8th January 2024 Start of Spring term 

Fri 9 Feb Occasional Day Holiday 

Mon 12 Feb Holiday 

Tues 13 Feb In Service Day 

Wed 14 Feb In Service Day 

Thurs 28th Mar End of Spring Term 

Fri 29 Mar Holiday 

Mon 1st April - Fri 12th April Holiday 

Monday 15th April Start of Summer Term 

Mon 6 May Holiday 

Mon 3 June Occasional Day Holiday 

Fri 5 July End of Summer Term 

Mon 8th July – Fri 16th  Aug Holiday 

Mon 19th August 2024 New School Year Starts 

  

 

Holidays – school closed 
 

In-service days – school closed 
to pupils 

 

 


